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Salt & pepper squid, almonds, coriander & sweet chilli sauce
Padrón peppers, lime, sea salt & smoked paprika 
Nachos, guacamole, pico de gallo & sour cream 
Chicken Caesar, smoked bacon, little gem, soft egg, croutons & shaved parmesan
Beer battered haddock, skin on chips, crushed peas & tartare sauce 
British beef burger with stilton or cheddar & fries  
(add smoked bacon £1.50 avocado £1.50 sweet potato fries £1) 
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread  
(add greens & truffle oil £1 smoked bacon £1.50 crab £3.50) 

P U D D I N G ,  C H E E S E ,  C O F F E E
Blackberry & cinnamon crème brulée, 
 pink peppercorn & vanilla shortbread
Double chocolate brownie, 
 vanilla ice cream with honeycomb
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce 
 with vanilla ice cream
We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise us if you have any particular dietary requirements.

6.50

6.50

6.50

British cheese, oatcakes, chutney 
English ice cream per scoop
Filter coffee
Espresso, americano, Tea, herbal tea
Cappuccino, latte, hot chocolate
Irish coffee

6.00
1.50
1.50
2.50
2.80
8.50

B R U N C H
Homemade toasted crumpets with honeycomb & fresh berries Granola, 
Greek yoghurt, seasonal Fruit & Richmond Park Honey 
The Full Veggie: Sweetcorn & spring onion fritter, avocado, halloumi, fried eggs,
grilled mushroom, roasted tomato
The Full Larrik: Cumberland Sausage, thick cut Bacon, black pudding, hash brown,
fried eggs, grilled mushrooms, slow roasted tomato & homemade brown sauce 
Devon crab eggs Benedict with Café de Paris Hollandaise 
Shakshouka: Baked eggs with tomato, peppers, preserved lemon & yoghurt 
Sweetcorn & spring onion fritters, smashed Avocado, fresh lime & chilli salsa 
Severn & Wye smoked salmon, scrambled Burford Brown eggs, toasted sourdough

7.50
6.50
9.50

12.50 

11.00
8.50
9.50

10.00

2 for 1 
burger 
mondays 

6pm - 10pm

8.50
6.50

11.00
13.00
13.50
13.50

12.50

Macaroni cheese
Seasonal new potatoes
Kale, sherry vinegar and almond oil
Buttered spinach

Fries and aioli
Fries, truffle oil, parmesan cheese
Bread, olives, oil

3.50
3.50
3.50
4.00

3.50
4.50
5.00

S I D E S

D r i n k s

Freshly Squeeze Orange Juice £5.00
Bottomless Coffee £4.00

Bloody Mary £8.50
Glass Prosecco £7.00

Any brunch dish and bottomless Prosecco or Bloody Mary’s for £25pp*
G o  B o t t o m l e s s


