

# THE LARRIK



32 Crawford place, W1H 5NN | 0207 723 0066 | info@thelarrik.com | www.thelarrik.com

2 for 1 burger mondays 6pm - 10pm DRINKS \_\_\_\_\_ Freshly Squeeze Orange Juice £5.00 Bottomless Coffee £4.00 Bloody Mary £8.50 Glass Prosecco £7.00



GO BOTTOMLESS Any brunch dish and bottomless Prosecco or Bloody Mary's for £25pp\*

## BRUNCH

Homemade toasted crumpets with honeycomb & fresh berries Granola,	7.50
Greek yoghurt, seasonal Fruit & Richmond Park Honey	6.50
The Full Veggie: Sweetcorn & spring onion fritter, avocado, halloumi, fried eggs,	9.50
grilled mushroom, roasted tomato	
The Full Larrik: Cumberland Sausage, thick cut Bacon, black pudding, hash brown,	12.50
fried eggs, grilled mushrooms, slow roasted tomato & homemade brown sauce	
Devon crab eggs Benedict with Café de Paris Hollandaise	11.00
Shakshouka: Baked eggs with tomato, peppers, preserved lemon & yoghurt	8.50
Sweetcorn & spring onion fritters, smashed Avocado, fresh lime & chilli salsa	9.50
Severn & Wye smoked salmon, scrambled Burford Brown eggs, toasted sourdough	10.00

#### MAIN COURSES

Salt & pepper squid, almonds, coriander & sweet chilli sauce	8.50
Padrón peppers, lime, sea salt & smoked paprika	6.50
Nachos, guacamole, pico de gallo & sour cream	11.00
Chicken Caesar, smoked bacon, little gem, soft egg, croutons & shaved parmesan	13.00
Beer battered haddock, skin on chips, crushed peas & tartare sauce	13.50
British beef burger with stilton or cheddar & fries (add smoked bacon £1.50 avocado £1.50 sweet potato fries £1)	13.50
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread (add greens & truffle oil £1 smoked bacon £1.50 crab £3.50)	12.50

### SIDES

Macaroni cheese	3.50	Fries and aioli	3.50
Seasonal new potatoes	3.50	Fries, truffle oil, parmesan cheese	4.50
Kale, sherry vinegar and almond oil	3.50	Bread, olives, oil	5.00
Buttered spinach	4.00		

## PUDDING, CHEESE, COFFEE

Blackberry & cinnamon crème brulée,	6.50	British cheese, oatcakes, chutney	6.00
pink peppercorn & vanilla shortbread		English ice cream per scoop	1.50
Double chocolate brownie,	6.50	Filter coffee	1.50
vanilla ice cream with honeycomb		Espresso, americano, Tea, herbal tea	2.50
Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce	6.50	Cappuccino, latte, hot chocolate	2.80
with vanilla ice cream		Irish coffee	8.50

We cannot guarantee the absence of traces of nuts or other allergens. Please advise us if you have any particular dietary requirements.